Run Time: 8:18:02 AM



**Cover Page** 

## Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

 Record Date (Start):
 7/11/2024 12:00:00 AM

 Record Date (End):
 7/17/2024 12:00:00 AM

## **Report Description:**

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order.

Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia. An Actual Amount total of \$0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.

## Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers	Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers	Dept Name	Description	Vendor Name	Bid-Opening Date	Encum Date	Actual Amount
CEOI,0603,ADJ240000002,1	CPO,0603,ADJ2500000001,1	ADJUTANT GENERAL	WVARNG Child Development Center HVAC Renovations Design EOI	MILLER ENGINEERING INC	06/04/2024	07/16/2024	44,725.00
CRFQ,0310,DNR2400000016,2	CPO,0310,DNR2500000001,1	DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES	Coopers Rock Bathhouse Facilities Construction	VERITAS CONTRACTING LLC	04/23/2024	07/16/2024	1,268,900.00
CRFQ,0313,DEP2400000043,1	CMA,0313,DEP2500000002,1	DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION	Hydrated Lime - Northern AML	AQUAFIX SYSTEMS INC	06/04/2024	07/17/2024	0.00
CRFQ,0313,DEP2400000044,1	CMA,0313,DEP2500000003,1	DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION	Granulated Lime (Open-End) AML Northern Counties	AQUAFIX SYSTEMS INC	06/04/2024	07/17/2024	0.00
CRFQ,0403,DBS2400000010,4	CPO,0403,DBS240000009,1	WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOLS FOR THE DEAF AND THE BLIND	WVSDB PE Building Fire Alarm and Suppression System	MASTER SERVICE CORPORATION	04/17/2024	07/17/2024	543,000.00
CRFQ,0403,DBS2400000013,2	CPO,0403,DBS2500000001,1	WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOLS FOR THE DEAF AND THE BLIND	WVSDB Flooring Update	CONTINENTAL FLOORING CO	05/29/2024	07/17/2024	132,300.00
CRFQ,0432,DCH2400000005,5	CPO,0432,DCH2500000001,1	DIVISION OF CULTURE AND HISTORY	West Virginia Natural Resources Exhibit	THE NEIGHBORGALL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	04/09/2024	07/16/2024	5,300,000.00
CRFQ,0704,INS2400000006,2	CMA,0704,INS2500000001,1	INSURANCE COMMISSIONER	Actuarial Rate Review of P & C Related Product Filing Serv	EXAMINATION RESOURCES LLC	06/25/2024	07/16/2024	0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia. An Actual Amount total of \$0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.